
213 CLARK STREET, WEYAUWEGA, WI, 54983-8919
https://www.adashunjones.com

213 CLARK Street,
Weyauwega, WI,
54983-8919

$209,900

PROPERTY CAN BE SPLIT – WHAT ELSE DO YOU NEED in this PERFECTLY UPDATED
2BD/1BA Ranch BEAUTY featuring NEW NEW NEW (Check out the Seller Updates) on
nearly 2 ACRES! Step into the AWESOME Mud Entry Room that leads to OPEN CONCEPT
Kitchen w/New Cabinets & Countertops, HUGE Breakfast Bar, APPL INCL overlooking
SPACIOUS Living...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 970 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Lot Features: Wooded

Features: Breakfast Bar,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,None,Pantry,Walk-in Shower

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 970

Tax Amount: 3754.89 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator,
Microwave, Washer, Dryer

Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x9 Main

Bedroom 2 11x9 Main

Kitchen 19x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x17 Main

Unfinished 17x6 Main

Other Room 12x11 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Partial

Exterior material: Patio,Storage Shed,Vinyl,Wood/Wood
Shake/Cedar

Parking: Detached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


